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	日期
	
	12/1
	12/2
	12/3
	12/4

	早餐
	
	吻仔魚粥
	什錦米粉
	紅豆包+牛奶
	肉羹麵

	午


餐
	
	黃金花枝丸
魚板蒸蛋
時令青菜
湯品 
	照燒雞丁
綜合滷味
時令青菜
湯品 
	蘿蔔控肉
洋蔥炒蛋
時令青菜
湯品 
	咖哩
湯品 

	下午
點心
	
	綜合粉圓
	八寶粥
	南瓜豬肉粥
	港式蘿蔔糕

	日期
	12/7
	12/8
	12/9
	12/10
	12/11

	早餐
	擔擔麵
	香菇雞肉粥
	油豆腐細粉
	銀絲卷+豆漿
	蔬菜拉麵

	午


餐
	玉米肉蓉
芹香干片
時令青菜
湯品 
	土魠魚塊
日式茶碗蒸
時令青菜
湯品 
	南瓜燒雞
紅燒麵筋
時令青菜
湯品 
	客家小炒
菜脯蛋
時令青菜
湯品 
	肉絲蛋炒飯
湯品 

	下午
點心
	香菇粿仔條
	地瓜甜湯
	紅豆湯圓
	陽春麵
	什錦肉羹湯

	日期
	12/14
	12/15
	12/16
	12/17
	12/18

	早餐
	榨菜肉絲麵
	菜脯排骨粥
	咖哩冬粉
	奶油餐包+牛奶
	雞蛋細麵

	午


餐
	洋蔥肉燥
豆腐燴三鮮
時令青菜
湯品 
	府城蝦捲
蔥仔蛋
時令青菜
湯品 
	三杯雞
螞蟻上樹
時令青菜
湯品 
	梅干扣肉
玉米炒蛋
時令青菜
湯品 
	義大利捲捲麵
湯品 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	下午
點心
	蚵仔麵線
	綠豆湯
	薏仁麥片粥
	肉燥米苔目
	魚丸湯

	日期
	12/21
	12/22
	12/23
	12/24
	12/25

	早餐
	大滷麵
	滑蛋瘦肉粥
	蔬菜肉絲冬粉
	五穀饅頭+豆漿
	切仔麵

	午


餐
	打拋豬
五香豆干
時令青菜
湯品 
	玉米炒鮪魚
肉鬆蒸蛋
時令青菜
湯品 
	茄汁雞丁
塔香海蓉
時令青菜
湯品 
	洋蔥豬柳
南瓜炒蛋
時令青菜
湯品 
	台式炒米粉
湯品 

	下午
點心
	客家粄條
	薑汁豆花
	杯子蛋糕+牛奶
	綠豆薏仁湯
	玉米濃湯

	日期
	12/28
	12/29
	12/30
	12/31
	

	早餐
	蛋花雞絲麵
	廣東粥
	古早味米粉湯
	花捲+豆漿
	

	午


餐
	瓜仔肉
紅燒豆腐
時令青菜
湯品 
	日式燒豬排
香菇蒸蛋
時令青菜
湯品 
	蘑菇燒雞
黃瓜燴丸片
時令青菜
湯品 
	香菇肉燥
三色豆炒蛋
時令青菜
湯品 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	下午
點心
	南瓜麵線
	仙草蜜
	小米甜粥
	蓮子枸杞粥
	


	
